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Period

Indicator

Gender
Teritory -

NSTJ
6.132 4.286 6.179 4.272 100000 100000 99537 99680 7303871 7773387 73.0387 77.7339
0.29 0.379 1.156 1.511 99382 99573 397287 397975 7204334 7673708 72.4913 77.0663

0.122 0.118 0.611 0.587 99267 99422 496185 496966 6807047 7275733 68.573 73.1801
0.228 0.184 1.136 0.92 99207 99364 495751 496591 6310862 6778767 63.6133 68.2216
0.352 0.158 1.756 0.789 99094 99272 495035 496166 5815111 6282176 58.6828 63.2822
0.618 0.132 3.082 0.66 98920 99194 493838 495807 5320077 5786010 53.7817 58.3302
0.798 0.304 3.98 1.519 98615 99129 492094 495267 4826239 5290203 48.9402 53.3671
1.127 0.518 5.62 2.583 98223 98978 489733 494251 4334145 4794937 44.1257 48.4445
1.549 1.003 7.714 5.004 97671 98722 486470 492377 3844412 4300686 39.361 43.5635
2.395 1.4 11.907 6.977 96917 98228 481701 489428 3357942 3808310 34.6475 38.77
4.314 2.399 21.356 11.924 95763 97543 473703 484807 2876241 3318881 30.0349 34.0248
7.631 4.365 37.49 21.602 93718 96380 459807 476695 2402538 2834074 25.6358 29.4052

12.907 5.925 62.653 29.225 90205 94298 436894 464600 1942731 2357380 21.5369 24.9993
19.965 10.301 95.363 50.299 84553 91542 402607 446199 1505837 1892780 17.8094 20.6766
30.274 15.456 141.259 74.585 76490 86938 355437 418477 1103230 1446581 14.4232 16.6393
42.924 28.075 194.637 131.65 65685 80453 296463 375787 747793 1028104 11.3845 12.7789
70.892 54.382 301.945 240.325 52900 69862 224569 307334 451330 652318 8.5317 9.3373

121.867 109.041 464.304 427.131 36927 53072 141773 208688 226761 344984 6.1407 6.5003
198.846 205.232 644.336 656.4 19782 30403 84988 136296 84988 136296 4.2963 4.4829
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